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1     Felipe Young           M3539         1/42       15:55
2     Artur Mueller          M3539         2/42       16:21
3     Eli Soliz              M4044         1/35       17:17
4     Brooke Slayman         F3034         1/70       17:21
5     Tyler Slayman          M3034         1/36       17:22
6     David Timmsen          M4549         1/34       17:35
7     Daniel Harvey          M3539         3/42       17:35
8     Rob Arsenault          M5559         1/24       17:44
9     Dan Bischoff           M4044         2/35       18:10
10    Jim Gatti              M3539         4/42       19:14
11    Eric Birkmeier         M4044         3/35       19:16
12    Augustus Swanson       M0114         1/12       19:21
13    Korinne Israel         F3034         2/70       19:32
14    Jake Adrian            M4044         4/35       19:34
15    Greg Sullivan          M6064         1/22       20:00
16    Jesse Martinez         M5054         1/34       20:27
17    Kylie Daily            F1519         1/10       20:29
18    Tommy Mirocha          M3034         2/36       20:31
19    Alfredo Vasquez Jr'    M2024          1/8       20:35
20    Joseph Olivarez        M2529         1/21       20:43
21    Wade Cornick           M3539         5/42       21:04
22    Richard Krafft         M3539         6/42       21:06
23    Josh Jackson           M4549         2/34       21:09
24    Brooke Sweeney-Adrian  F3034         3/70       21:11
25    Mark Mensen            M4549         3/34       21:17
26    Blake Moe              M2529         2/21       21:17
27    Nicholas Villareal     M3034         3/36       21:23
28    Tim Lofgren            M4549         4/34       21:28
29    Austin Mayfield        M3539         7/42       21:36
30    Emily Sandoval         F3539         1/78       21:36
31    Chris Ploessl          M4549         5/34       21:38
32    Brock Detoye           M4044         5/35       21:43
33    Ali Mayfield           F3034         4/70       21:44
34    Danny Fleener          M4549         6/34       21:45
35    Marisa Mansfield       F3539         2/78       21:48
36    Gina Clark             F3539         3/78       21:50
37    Jared Terronez         M3539         8/42       21:53
38    Jason Walker           M3034         4/36       21:58
39    Nathan Fioramonti      M2529         3/21       21:58
40    Anthony Pressgrove     M4549         7/34       22:00
41    Kelby Lanning          M3539         9/42       22:22
42    Hannah Durbin          F3034         5/70       22:23
43    Christopher Maze       M2529         4/21       22:28
44    David Myers            M3539        10/42       22:30
45    Ruben Alicea           M4044         6/35       22:36
46    Efrain Martinez        M5054         2/34       22:39
47    Guy Dierikx            M5559         2/24       22:40
48    John Dobbins           M4044         7/35       22:44
49    Bryant Gilbert         M3034         5/36       22:51
50    Damon Nimrick          M3539        11/42       22:53
51    Michael Koenig         M5054         3/34       22:59
52    Nicholas Cunningham    M4044         8/35       23:00
53    Jeff Carnes            M5559         3/24       23:05
54    Chris Schwenn          M5054         4/34       23:07
55    Keaton Thissen         M1519         1/10       23:10
56    Patrick Matson         M2529         5/21       23:11
57    Eric Evans             M3034         6/36       23:17
58    Shawn Miller           M3034         7/36       23:19
59    Allison Kopp           F4044         1/57       23:26
60    Craig Sandoval         M4549         8/34       23:32
61    Nathan George          M3034         8/36       23:40
62    David Gonzales         M5559         4/24       23:47
63    Gage Tompkins          M1519         2/10       23:47
64    Aaron Van Lauwe        M4044         9/35       23:48
65    James Hunter           M4044        10/35       23:48
66    Pamela Garrett         F5054         1/61       23:49
67    Vikram Nair            M3034         9/36       23:59
68    Nicholas Novak         M3539        12/42       23:59
69    Lindsay Cornick        F3539         4/78       24:01
70    Nicholas Sharp         M3539        13/42       24:02
71    Derek Riddle           M5559         5/24       24:04
72    Tim Mussmann           M4044        11/35       24:07
73    Anna Thissen           F4044         2/57       24:17
74    Brooke Lofgren         F2024         1/28       24:18
75    Misty Timmsen          F4549         1/44       24:20
76    Alec Schmacht          M1519         3/10       24:21
77    Chad Mansfield         M3539        14/42       24:28
78    Bob Thompson           M6569          1/7       24:29
79    Alexis Ashby           F3034         6/70       24:33
80    Payton Pillers-Siech   M0114         2/12       24:40
81    Kyle Reismann          M2529         6/21       24:44
82    Alfredo Vasquez        M4044        12/35       24:45
83    Cashlin Boyle          F3034         7/70       24:59
84    Terry O'Connell        M7074          1/7       24:59
85    Linda Lanning          F6569         1/20       25:07
86    Joseph Shook           M0114         3/12       25:11
87    Tiffany Watkins        F4044         3/57       25:11
88    Yvonne Regan           F5054         2/61       25:14
89    Drew Meyer             M3539        15/42       25:18
90    Colton Randazzo        M0114         4/12       25:19
91    Michael Nabb           M6064         2/22       25:22
92    Joel Tubbs             M5054         5/34       25:23
93    Sara Truitt            F4044         4/57       25:23
94    Pamela Douglas         F5054         3/61       25:23
95    Emily Bucy             F3539         5/78       25:24
96    Diana Meyer            F3539         6/78       25:31
97    Jarrad Butz            M3539        16/42       25:38
98    Shelby Bruce           F3034         8/70       25:43
99    Kailin Saucedo         F2024         2/28       25:44
100   Danielle Wesner        F3034         9/70       25:44
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101   Stephanie Brown        F3539         7/78       25:45
102   Connor Obert           M2529         7/21       25:47
103   Taylor Reismann        F2529         1/48       25:48
104   Enzo Passini           M0114         5/12       25:54
105   Bob Haffarnan          M5559         6/24       25:57
106   Greg Dennis            M7074          2/7       25:58
107   Allison Adrian         F0114         1/14       26:02
108   Joe Sorensen           M2024          2/8       26:03
109   Nick Passini           M3539        17/42       26:03
110   Ava Acker              F1519         2/10       26:06
111   Miranda Foster         F3034        10/70       26:09
112   Daniel Boltz           M3539        18/42       26:13
113   Heather Steele         F3034        11/70       26:13
114   Anthony Adams          M4549         9/34       26:15
115   Kathleen Jensen        F6064         1/46       26:15
116   Edward Flinn           M6064         3/22       26:26
117   Lalo Salinas           M5054         6/34       26:28
118   Cody Lanning           M3034        10/36       26:29
119   Cindy Fleener          F4044         5/57       26:30
120   Douglas Mance          M4549        10/34       26:30
121   Brian Hoegner          M4044        13/35       26:32
122   David Nino             M4044        14/35       26:32
123   Todd Allison           M4044        15/35       26:33
124   Amy Bartels            F3539         8/78       26:36
125   Al Perales             M5054         7/34       26:36
126   Scott Evers            M4549        11/34       26:39
127   Annie Wheeler          F2024         3/28       26:42
128   Owen Sweeney           M0114         6/12       26:43
129   Alex Mayszak           M3034        11/36       26:47
130   Frank Janiga           M2529         8/21       26:52
131   Andrew Jansen          M5054         8/34       26:55
132   Ann Sterling           F4044         6/57       26:56
133   Sarah Jauron           F4044         7/57       27:05
134   Alex Schultz           M2529         9/21       27:11
135   Michael Terry          M4549        12/34       27:12
136   Brian Kopf             M6064         4/22       27:13
137   John White             M5559         7/24       27:13
138   Mallory Moore          F2529         2/48       27:13
139   Lonnie Farwell         M3539        19/42       27:16
140   Matt Hanley            M5054         9/34       27:16
141   Dawn Bergom            F5054         4/61       27:18
142   Austin Teel            M3034        12/36       27:23
143   Novelli Hall           M3539        20/42       27:25
144   Bryce Villa            M3539        21/42       27:25
145   Alfred Keith           M4549        13/34       27:25
146   Merrick Pizano         M0114         7/12       27:27
147   Paige Beale            F2529         3/48       27:31
148   Brittany Vaughn        F3034        12/70       27:34
149   Jordan Burke           M3539        22/42       27:36
150   Mark Masterson         M5559         8/24       27:37
151   Bridget Garnica        F3034        13/70       27:41
152   Emily Ninotta          F3539         9/78       27:42
153   Bruce Jorgesen         M6064         5/22       27:43
154   Imanuelle Navayra      M0114         8/12       27:43
155   Jason Langel           M3539        23/42       27:44
156   Tony Bradley           M4549        14/34       27:46
157   Russ Lent              M5054        10/34       27:47
158   Daniel Bruneau         M3034        13/36       27:48
159   Amanda Langel          F3539        10/78       27:49
160   Ryan Nicely            M3034        14/36       27:49
161   Kelli Whitesides       F5559         1/53       27:51
162   Brice Ballentine       M3034        15/36       27:54
163   Andrea Dedecker        F3034        14/70       28:01
164   Katherine Woody        F3034        15/70       28:02
165   Emilee Tesch           F2024         4/28       28:06
166   Lauren Hird            F2024         5/28       28:07
167   Morgan Link            F2529         4/48       28:12
168   Rick Bormann           M5054        11/34       28:16
169   Jessica McDonough      F3034        16/70       28:25
170   Jane Glawe             F5054         5/61       28:25
171   Chad Stieger           M5559         9/24       28:26
172   Brian Kilby            M4044        16/35       28:28
173   Christy Hansen         F3539        11/78       28:29
174   Adam Burgert           M1519         4/10       28:30
175   Jim Lorenz             M5559        10/24       28:31
176   Edwin Velazquez        M4044        17/35       28:32
177   Lisa Gerhardt          F3034        17/70       28:33
178   Daniel Moreno          M6064         6/22       28:36
179   Jared Reschke          M2529        10/21       28:36
180   Suzy Housholder        F4044         8/57       28:37
181   Grant Clair            M0114         9/12       28:37
182   Colton Drish           M3034        16/36       28:38
183   Matt Randazzo          M4044        18/35       28:40
184   Dan Gutierrez          M6064         7/22       28:41
185   Noah Solis             M1519         5/10       28:41
186   Jeff Burgert           M5054        12/34       28:42
187   Andrew McCray          M4549        15/34       28:48
188   Paige Andersen         F3539        12/78       28:50
189   Christopher Woomert    M5054        13/34       28:52
190   Valerie Olson          F3539        13/78       28:56
191   Jessikah Moliterno     F4044         9/57       28:56
192   Hannah Reschke         F3034        18/70       28:58
193   Kylie Hulsbrink        F2024         6/28       29:00
194   Brad Puck              M5559        11/24       29:01
195   Mike Stoecker          M4549        16/34       29:02
196   Ashley Winter          F3539        14/78       29:04
197   Keegan Gravert         F3034        19/70       29:05
198   Tyler Kimmel           M3034        17/36       29:06
199   Amanda Allison         F4044        10/57       29:06
200   David Hulsbrink        M4549        17/34       29:09
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201   Paul McShane           M4549        18/34       29:10
202   Amanda Meegan          F2529         5/48       29:15
203   Lauren Moe             F2529         6/48       29:19
204   Quinn Riess            M4549        19/34       29:23
205   Thomas Fritz           M4549        20/34       29:24
206   Ashlynn Shannon        F2024         7/28       29:24
207   Matt Clair             M3539        24/42       29:26
208   David McCauley         M6064         8/22       29:27
209   Sara Tubbs             F5054         6/61       29:29
210   Bethany Carbajal       F3034        20/70       29:30
211   Martin Fleetwood       M5054        14/34       29:31
212   Brian Gentry           M5054        15/34       29:32
213   Dawn May               F5054         7/61       29:33
214   Jordan Cummings        M3539        25/42       29:36
215   Rhiannon Nichols       F4044        11/57       29:37
216   Anthony Blanks         M4549        21/34       29:39
217   Morgan Terveer         F2529         7/48       29:39
218   Amelia Wheeler         F2529         8/48       29:42
219   Lucas Terveer          M2529        11/21       29:43
220   Angela Horton          F4549         2/44       29:43
221   Drew Beale             M2529        12/21       29:45
222   Greta V Fleet          F4044        12/57       29:47
223   Mayra Hernandez        F3539        15/78       29:49
224   Dana Marrocco          F4549         3/44       29:54
225   Ben Thiede             M2529        13/21       29:57
226   Katie Taylor           F3539        16/78       29:58
227   Micayla Weider         F2024         8/28       29:59
228   Karina Carlson         F4549         4/44       30:05
229   Joyce Patzner          F6064         2/46       30:07
230   Michael Pizano         M3539        26/42       30:07
231   Dawn Womack            F3539        17/78       30:09
232   Jacki Velazquez        F3539        18/78       30:13
233   Jeff Schipper          M4044        19/35       30:20
234   Terri Lilienthal       F6064         3/46       30:23
235   Lori McFate            F5054         8/61       30:28
236   Ryan Meersman          M3539        27/42       30:28
237   Bryan Niers            M4044        20/35       30:30
238   Teira Drish            F3034        21/70       30:32
239   Daniel Dodd            M5054        16/34       30:35
240   Johnathan Kinney       M2529        14/21       30:39
241   Ana Kinney             F5559         2/53       30:39
242   Bruce Wolter           M3034        18/36       30:39
243   Aaron Timm             M3539        28/42       30:42
244   Holly Timm             F3539        19/78       30:42
245   Chelsea Crumbleholme   F2529         9/48       30:45
246   Dustin Westphal        M4044        21/35       30:47
247   Kevin McClung          M5559        12/24       30:48
248   Dana Mirocha           F3034        22/70       30:48
249   Ted Galvin             M5054        17/34       30:48
250   Valerie Nissen         F4549         5/44       30:52
251   Scott Smith            M3539        29/42       30:57
252   Bob Egan               M6064         9/22       30:58
253   Adam Holland           M4044        22/35       30:59
254   Lisa Carnes            F5559         3/53       31:06
255   Katie Longlett         F4549         6/44       31:07
256   Dee Neff               F4549         7/44       31:08
257   Chris Payne            M5054        18/34       31:11
258   Sydney Elliott         F2024         9/28       31:11
259   Gillian Bollinger      F3034        23/70       31:11
260   Nikolas Kerr           M4549        22/34       31:12
261   Kortney Nagle          F2529        10/48       31:13
262   MarÃ­a AngÃ©lica JimÃ© F4044        13/57       31:16
263   Emma Lorenz            F2529        11/48       31:21
264   Alejandro Sanchez      M2529        15/21       31:22
265   Scott Gersitz          M4044        23/35       31:23
266   Bart Leavens           M4549        23/34       31:28
267   Kip Simpson            M4549        24/34       31:29
268   Phil Schaefer          M5559        13/24       31:30
269   Guadalupe Vasquez      F4044        14/57       31:31
270   Christopher Mussmann   M4549        25/34       31:31
271   Marisa Sorensen        F2529        12/48       31:36
272   Samantha Dinan         F2024        10/28       31:40
273   Tammy Adams            F4044        15/57       31:40
274   Michael Burchett       M4044        24/35       31:40
275   Amanda Tesch           F3034        24/70       31:41
276   Lauren Frank           F2024        11/28       31:42
277   Wayne Housholder       M5054        19/34       31:43
278   Hunter Heppe           M2024          3/8       31:45
279   Tanner Brasel          M3034        19/36       31:46
280   Amanda Hudson          F2529        13/48       31:48
281   Bill Vorva             M7074          3/7       31:50
282   Madison Brinkmeyer     F0114         2/14       31:51
283   Nathan Brinkmeyer      M3539        30/42       31:52
284   Rylyn Fletcher         F2024        12/28       31:53
285   Katie Ramirez          F3034        25/70       31:56
286   Ego Ekenta             F3034        26/70       31:56
287   Eric Royse             M5054        20/34       32:00
288   Franklin Reyes II      M4549        26/34       32:00
289   Bryan Doty             M5054        21/34       32:01
290   Mary Schwenn           F5054         9/61       32:02
291   Aria Goodin            F1519         3/10       32:11
292   Joan Flecha            M3034        20/36       32:17
293   Damien Rexroat         M4044        25/35       32:18
294   Reese Detoye           F0114         3/14       32:18
295   Hilary Condon          F5054        10/61       32:19
296   Kamiel Smith           F4044        16/57       32:20
297   Katelyn Nelson         F3539        20/78       32:38
298   Kelly Kerres           F4549         8/44       32:41
299   Maggie Jones           F3034        27/70       32:42
300   Sarah Goodin           F4044        17/57       32:45
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301   Kendra McCallum        F2529        14/48       32:46
302   Georgia Wolf           F5054        11/61       32:47
303   Stephanie Schebler     F3539        21/78       32:51
304   Monica Torres          F3539        22/78       32:54
305   Marcus Campbell        M3034        21/36       32:55
306   Kyle Verbeke           M3034        22/36       32:55
307   Emma Detoye            F0114         4/14       32:59
308   Sara Callaway          F3034        28/70       33:01
309   Karen Thiede           F3539        23/78       33:01
310   Chris Olson            M0114        10/12       33:06
311   Jaime Solis            M4549        27/34       33:12
312   Katie Kirby            F2529        15/48       33:12
313   Stephanie Munos        F3034        29/70       33:16
314   Mollie Lorenz          F5559         4/53       33:17
315   Meredith Hamilton      F5559         5/53       33:20
316   Nicole Vandaele        F3034        30/70       33:22
317   Sophia Birkmeier       F0114         5/14       33:22
318   Amy Hofmann            F4044        18/57       33:24
319   Lola Williams          F3034        31/70       33:25
320   Adriana Cantu          F2529        16/48       33:26
321   Kayla Carlson          F1519         4/10       33:26
322   Rachel Noppe           F4044        19/57       33:27
323   Nikolai Kozlov         M1519         6/10       33:31
324   Kim McCubbin           M6064        10/22       33:34
325   Kirsten Adams          F5559         6/53       33:39
326   Erin Moore             F4549         9/44       33:43
327   Stacey Rensberger      F4044        20/57       33:45
328   Ines Beltre            F3539        24/78       33:45
329   Breanne Young          F3539        25/78       33:47
330   Nick Adams             M4044        26/35       33:47
331   Paula Wilken           F5054        12/61       33:51
332   Ben Ferrell            M4044        27/35       33:53
333   Lillian Daily          F0114         6/14       33:53
334   Brandi Russell         F3539        26/78       33:54
335   Hailey Mizer           F1519         5/10       33:54
336   Yesenia PeÃ±a          F2024        13/28       33:59
337   Timothy Tigges         M6064        11/22       34:00
338   Missy Dippel           F5559         7/53       34:01
339   Karen Wood             F5054        13/61       34:04
340   David Robbins          M5054        22/34       34:05
341   Jamie Vanwatermeulen   F2529        17/48       34:09
342   Layton Coombs          M3539        31/42       34:10
343   Laura Leen             F4044        21/57       34:12
344   Kevin Hansen           M3539        32/42       34:13
345   Maria Ramos            F2529        18/48       34:14
346   Kathy Noel             F5054        14/61       34:15
347   James Parks            M4044        28/35       34:15
348   Sara Judickas          F2529        19/48       34:15
349   Keith Judickas         M6064        12/22       34:15
350   Brian Crow             M3539        33/42       34:20
351   Larry Jones            M7074          4/7       34:23
352   Hannah Glaub           F3539        27/78       34:27
353   Helene Devine          F2529        20/48       34:28
354   Chris Peralta          M3034        23/36       34:31
355   Hannah Morrison        F3034        32/70       34:42
356   Christina Martinez-Mcd F5054        15/61       34:45
357   Tara Loose             F4044        22/57       34:46
358   Terra Wright           F4549        10/44       34:48
359   Ken Huss               M7074          5/7       35:02
360   Aaron Venker           M3034        24/36       35:04
361   Shelly Wheat           F5559         8/53       35:04
362   Xander Fleming         M1519         7/10       35:05
363   Shelly Jorgesen        F5559         9/53       35:07
364   James Knorr            M75UP          1/4       35:07
365   Debbie James           F6064         4/46       35:12
366   Paul McCullough III    M5054        23/34       35:13
367   Kristin Burchett       F4044        23/57       35:20
368   Salvador Orona         M4549        28/34       35:29
369   Deb Moeller            F5054        16/61       35:31
370   Eli Jorgesen           M0114        11/12       35:32
371   Denise Gidel           F6064         5/46       35:38
372   Jenny Parvin           F4044        24/57       35:41
373   Melissa Siech          F3539        28/78       35:45
374   Leeann Olson           F3034        33/70       35:49
375   Georgia Hayes          F2024        14/28       36:01
376   Katie Enloe            F3539        29/78       36:02
377   Amanda Willett         F3034        34/70       36:02
378   Betty McCullough       F5054        17/61       36:07
379   Tia Ramos              F2529        21/48       36:07
380   Juan Ramos             M2529        16/21       36:10
381   Jaimi Frederiksen      F3539        30/78       36:10
382   Stefanie Coiner        F3034        35/70       36:11
383   Lela Hamann            F3034        36/70       36:11
384   Joseph Frederiksen     M3539        34/42       36:12
385   Peggy Neavor           F6569         2/20       36:16
386   Laura Salzillo         F5054        18/61       36:16
387   Ashley Varner          F4044        25/57       36:18
388   Dannie Reynolds        M5559        14/24       36:18
389   Jenny Hart             F5054        19/61       36:19
390   Linda Cawiezell        F6569         3/20       36:20
391   Amanda Smith           F4044        26/57       36:20
392   Kate Fleetwood         F4044        27/57       36:29
393   Allison Gehrls         F3034        37/70       36:29
394   Jessica Ohara          F3539        31/78       36:30
395   Patty McClung          F5054        20/61       36:31
396   Dawn Kuehn             F5559        10/53       36:32
397   Patrick Hughes         M3539        35/42       36:34
398   David Schebler         M7074          6/7       36:35
399   Dorothy Hughes         F3539        32/78       36:35
400   Courtney Horst         F3034        38/70       36:47
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401   Gwen Aleksiejczyk      F6064         6/46       36:47
402   Stephanie Ellsworth    F4549        11/44       36:49
403   Jessica Marple         F3539        33/78       36:52
404   Kimberly Bowman        F3034        39/70       36:57
405   Lynn Ellerbrock        F4044        28/57       37:03
406   Russ Brown             M5054        24/34       37:03
407   Corrinne Gale          F2529        22/48       37:07
408   Eric Brasel            M6064        13/22       37:20
409   Becky Riess            F4044        29/57       37:21
410   Heather Anderson       F3539        34/78       37:37
411   Kelly Robbins          F4044        30/57       37:41
412   Khora Townsley         F2024        15/28       37:43
413   Michael Galvin         M6064        14/22       37:44
414   Kate Kleinsmith        F2529        23/48       37:44
415   Kylie Franklin         F3034        40/70       38:05
416   Madie Engstrom         F2529        24/48       38:13
417   Scot Nelson            M4549        29/34       38:13
418   Megan Surma            F3034        41/70       38:13
419   Jessica James          F3539        35/78       38:13
420   Jessica Van Dusen      F3539        36/78       38:14
421   Sara Root              F3539        37/78       38:16
422   Patricia Stieger       F5054        21/61       38:17
423   Martha Lafaye McDonald F2024        16/28       38:22
424   Bridgette Prince       F2529        25/48       38:22
425   Ruben Gonzalez         M5559        15/24       38:25
426   Trisha Ramsey          F3539        38/78       38:29
427   Elliot Glenn           M3034        25/36       38:31
428   Elizabeth Meeks        F5054        22/61       38:31
429   Tienna Glenn           F3539        39/78       38:45
430   Macie Claude           F2529        26/48       38:47
431   Julie Ezzell           F3034        42/70       38:48
432   Jo Faris               F7074          1/5       38:55
433   Karmen Wilkinson       F5054        23/61       39:01
434   Tara Miller            F3539        40/78       39:02
435   Mary Kate Wisnieski    F2529        27/48       39:02
436   Greg Wayt              M3034        26/36       39:03
437   Alan Anderson          M6064        15/22       39:06
438   Kristina Stilson       F5559        11/53       39:06
439   Austin Brasel          M2529        17/21       39:10
440   Daniel Adams           M5559        16/24       39:12
441   Jessica Welch          F4549        12/44       39:13
442   Kelsey Bruns           F3034        43/70       39:20
443   Lucas Steffen          M2529        18/21       39:27
444   Stacey Burgert         F5054        24/61       39:33
445   Luke Burgert           M2024          4/8       39:33
446   Kim Lopez              F5559        12/53       39:35
447   Lucy Manis             F7074          2/5       39:38
448   Laura Shook            F3539        41/78       39:39
449   Sue Henderson          F6064         7/46       39:40
450   Lara Robinson          F3539        42/78       39:44
451   Ken Bratsch            M5054        25/34       39:47
452   Dale Kincaid           M5054        26/34       40:01
453   Teresita Gonzalez      F4549        13/44       40:02
454   Darcy Holle            F5559        13/53       40:09
455   Debra Larson           F6569         4/20       40:12
456   Matthew Osen           M3539        36/42       40:17
457   Beth Gress             F3539        43/78       40:42
458   Sarah Gorham           F3034        44/70       40:55
459   Kim Kincaid            F5559        14/53       40:59
460   Missy McCubbin         F5559        15/53       41:03
461   Martha Adams           F6569         5/20       41:04
462   Francesca Yazzie       F3034        45/70       41:07
463   Tom Dellett            M2529        19/21       41:24
464   Sierra Roberts         F2529        28/48       41:25
465   Kurtis Shook           M3539        37/42       41:26
466   Lea Borders            F3539        44/78       41:26
467   Courtney Anderson      F2529        29/48       41:26
468   Hannah Simms           F3034        46/70       41:27
469   Brenda Thomas          F6064         8/46       41:32
470   Robert Sass            M75UP          2/4       41:36
471   Heather Anderson       F4549        14/44       41:39
472   Tammy McKay            F6064         9/46       41:44
473   Johanna Forgie         F0114         7/14       41:46
474   Dave Pobanz            M5559        17/24       41:48
475   Hayden Guerrero        F0114         8/14       41:52
476   Susan Hamann           F6064        10/46       41:52
477   Sean Stoube            M3034        27/36       41:54
478   Sara Casas             F3034        47/70       41:56
479   Cheryl Stroschein      F5559        16/53       42:01
480   Lisa Geurink           F6064        11/46       42:02
481   Molly Veith            F2529        30/48       42:06
482   Xavier Flores          M3034        28/36       42:15
483   Melissa Nunn           F5559        17/53       42:44
484   Justine Schroeder      F2024        17/28       42:44
485   Mike Regan             M5054        27/34       42:47
486   Mary Royse             F4549        15/44       42:50
487   Marilyn Tillotson      F6569         6/20       42:51
488   Dawn Biba              F4549        16/44       42:52
489   Kathy Anderson         F6064        12/46       42:56
490   Abbi Tunis             F2024        18/28       42:58
491   Kathleen Nucci         F7074          3/5       42:59
492   Erin Broderson         F4044        31/57       43:01
493   Jacqueline Hollingshea F2529        31/48       43:01
494   Nicole Randall         F3034        48/70       43:02
495   Brad Longlett          M5054        28/34       43:06
496   Cindy Willard          F5559        18/53       43:19
497   Debbie Block           F5054        25/61       43:29
498   Leah Lorenz            F2024        19/28       43:31
499   Jessica Stoube         F3034        49/70       43:35
500   Dale Lanning           M6569          2/7       43:44
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501   David Black            M5054        29/34       43:55
502   Julie Harkey           F6064        13/46       44:05
503   Julie Ellis            F3539        45/78       44:13
504   Toby Murphy            F5054        26/61       44:13
505   Benjamin Jones         M2024          5/8       44:17
506   Carmen Galvin          F4549        17/44       44:21
507   Robin Gaines           F5054        27/61       44:25
508   Jessica Grissom        F3539        46/78       44:26
509   Diann Bankson          F5559        19/53       44:30
510   Evie Plambeck          F7074          4/5       44:42
511   Nancy Trice            F6064        14/46       44:48
512   Lenny Wilkinson        M5559        18/24       44:53
513   Jennifer Barr          F5054        28/61       45:20
514   Tom Barr               M5559        19/24       45:23
515   Theresa Erickson       F4549        18/44       45:24
516   Vickie Everly          F4549        19/44       45:25
517   Steven Gamet           M3034        29/36       45:47
518   Eric Sholl             M4549        30/34       45:47
519   Michael Hunter         M5559        20/24       45:51
520   Anne Hunter            F6064        15/46       45:52
521   Cheryl Detoye          F6064        16/46       45:54
522   Susan Crampton         F6064        17/46       45:57
523   MacKenzie Norin        F0114         9/14       45:58
524   Kimberly Keegan        F3539        47/78       46:01
525   Samantha Gange         F4044        32/57       46:03
526   Kait Burke             F3539        48/78       46:13
527   Stacey Cary            F4549        20/44       46:14
528   Tyrone Webb            M4549        31/34       46:17
529   Gayla Webb             F5054        29/61       46:17
530   Ben Elam               M1519         8/10       46:27
531   Ashley Kutmas          F3539        49/78       46:34
532   Mark Fisher            M5559        21/24       46:41
533   Olivia Donahue         M1519         9/10       46:41
534   Toni Miller            F5054        30/61       46:44
535   Crystal Kruse          F4044        33/57       46:44
536   Mike Miller            M5054        30/34       46:44
537   Sarah Venker           F3034        50/70       46:46
538   Stephanie Zarske       F4044        34/57       46:46
539   Heather Klein          F4549        21/44       46:46
540   Lisa Welch             F5559        20/53       46:51
541   Twila Kyarsgaard       F5559        21/53       47:00
542   Ellie Olivarez         F0114        10/14       47:02
543   Crystal Reese          F4044        35/57       47:04
544   Lori Fisher            F5054        31/61       47:05
545   Amanda Schanze         F4044        36/57       47:06
546   Amberly Stelpflug      F4044        37/57       47:07
547   Amber Patz             F3539        50/78       47:08
548   Cathy Elam             F4549        22/44       47:18
549   Angela Taylor          F4549        23/44       47:24
550   Rebecca Chomycia       F5054        32/61       47:29
551   Jayne Nopaynenogayne R F6064        18/46       47:31
552   Richard Gardner        M75UP          3/4       47:35
553   Betsy Gau              F3539        51/78       47:36
554   Jenny Johnson          F4549        24/44       47:38
555   Angela Markham         F3539        52/78       47:38
556   Sharon Tahere          F6064        19/46       47:39
557   Kayla Daily            F3539        53/78       47:39
558   Suzy Hines             F3034        51/70       47:40
559   Stephanie Bauer        F4549        25/44       47:48
560   Shannon Carroll        F5054        33/61       47:48
561   Paige Olson            F2024        20/28       47:48
562   Mark Welch             M5054        31/34       47:50
563   Norwell Navayra        M4044        29/35       48:00
564   Jeffret Wehr           M4549        32/34       48:02
565   Carole Krouth          F6569         7/20       48:17
566   Laurie Catour          F6064        20/46       48:18
567   Carol Parchert         F6569         8/20       48:18
568   Julie Dean             F6064        21/46       48:22
569   Jerry Waite            M75UP          4/4       48:23
570   David Rowland          M6569          3/7       48:26
571   Michelle Conner        F4044        38/57       48:26
572   Tami Peck              F5559        22/53       48:40
573   Alexandra Cunningham   F3034        52/70       48:58
574   Dianne Egan            F6064        22/46       49:15
575   Michelle Houy          F5559        23/53       49:16
576   Tanya Schutte          F5054        34/61       49:17
577   Gail Blubaugh          F4549        26/44       49:18
578   Kelly Roehm            F5559        24/53       49:20
579   Rafiekha Navayra       F1519         6/10       49:31
580   Cathren Falco          F5054        35/61       49:36
581   Vanessa Haberman       F4044        39/57       49:36
582   Brenda Wheeler         F2529        32/48       49:37
583   Ashley Campbell        F2529        33/48       49:46
584   Grace Gundlach         F2024        21/28       49:49
585   Beth Beverlin          F5054        36/61       49:50
586   Brennan Karber         M2529        20/21       49:51
587   Brian Beverlin         M5054        32/34       49:51
588   Carolyn Lewis          F5054        37/61       49:53
589   Christy Boeken         F4549        27/44       49:54
590   Amy Longenecker        F4549        28/44       49:54
591   Ann Santee             F4549        29/44       49:56
592   Jean Roeder            F6569         9/20       49:59
593   Rachel Weir            F4044        40/57       50:05
594   Jose Olivarez          M4044        30/35       50:26
595   Kelly Attwood          F4044        41/57       50:26
596   Shelley Glaser         F5559        25/53       50:32
597   Jeantee Keppy          F6064        23/46       50:34
598   Denise Timmerman       F5559        26/53       50:35
599   Joseph Wells           M2529        21/21       50:37
600   Jay Henderkott         M5559        22/24       50:37
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601   Jessica Jensen         F3539        54/78       50:45
602   Kim Korch              F5054        38/61       50:49
603   Brent Stark            M5054        33/34       50:50
604   Julie Stark            F5054        39/61       50:50
605   Christine Beauchamp    F5559        27/53       50:53
606   Daniel Beauchamp       M5559        23/24       50:58
607   Cheryl Mastin          F5054        40/61       51:00
608   Skylar Norman          F2529        34/48       51:01
609   Michelle Navayra       F3539        55/78       51:06
610   Teresa Van Alsburg     F5559        28/53       51:14
611   Cari Brasmer           F4549        30/44       51:26
612   Sophia Gonzalez        F6569        10/20       51:27
613   Sydnee Nicotri         F1519         7/10       51:30
614   Jennifer Nichols       F3539        56/78       51:30
615   Erin Leza              F3539        57/78       51:34
616   Nate Fritz             M3539        38/42       51:35
617   Alycia Fritz           F3034        53/70       51:35
618   Dale Anderson          M3034        30/36       51:36
619   Teresa Hayes           F5054        41/61       51:48
620   Sherrie Brady          F5054        42/61       51:49
621   Gen Gordon             F5054        43/61       51:50
622   Karen Olds             F6064        24/46       51:50
623   Jennifer Collins       F4549        31/44       51:54
624   Afton Myers            F3034        54/70       51:58
625   Janine Olson           M3539        39/42       51:59
626   Candice Aguilar        F3539        58/78       52:00
627   Stacy Garrow           F4044        42/57       52:01
628   Brooke Cale            F4044        43/57       52:01
629   Nick Myers             M3539        40/42       52:01
630   Megan Delaney          F3034        55/70       52:13
631   Kay Coyne              F6064        25/46       52:15
632   Marcus Delaney         M3034        31/36       52:15
633   Melinda Verstraete     F6064        26/46       52:17
634   Susan Villareal        F6569        11/20       52:17
635   Dena Dierikx           F5559        29/53       52:22
636   Melissa Koenig         F5054        44/61       52:26
637   Mhisho Vuong-Lynch     F3034        56/70       52:30
638   Melanie Johnstone      F4044        44/57       52:31
639   Erin Phelps            F3539        59/78       52:55
640   Eric Hupp              M4044        31/35       52:57
641   Tim Welch              M4549        33/34       53:00
642   Rebecca Hupp           F3539        60/78       53:00
643   Jackie Barber          F5054        45/61       53:02
644   Judi Sarafin           F6064        27/46       53:05
645   Joan Blair-Dick        F6064        28/46       53:05
646   Connie Johnson         F6064        29/46       53:10
647   Celia Riesebieter      F6569        12/20       53:10
648   Cynthia Quinn-Smith    F6569        13/20       53:12
649   Dianna Jaramillo       F7074          5/5       53:16
650   Barbara Corpman        F3034        57/70       53:20
651   Jeremy Vantheemsche    M4549        34/34       53:25
652   Amanda Vantheemsche    F4549        32/44       53:25
653   Erin Binfet            F4549        33/44       53:28
654   Zach Binfet            M3539        41/42       53:29
655   Chauncey MacDonald     M3034        32/36       53:30
656   Lee Sharp              M0114        12/12       53:51
657   Dana Nicklaus          M4044        32/35       53:53
658   Leanne Anderson        F5054        46/61       53:55
659   Allison Harkey         F3034        58/70       53:55
660   Nathan Sharp           M4044        33/35       53:56
661   Scarlett Oliver        F4549        34/44       53:57
662   Darcy Lievens          F5054        47/61       53:58
663   Abbi Lievens           F2529        35/48       53:59
664   Chris Thomas           M2024          6/8       54:04
665   Melissa Norin          F4044        45/57       54:05
666   Jerry Thomas           M6569          4/7       54:07
667   Madison Norin          F0114        11/14       54:07
668   Ryan Thomas            M4044        34/35       54:08
669   Raen E Acker           F1519         8/10       54:08
670   Marcia Daigle          F4044        46/57       54:26
671   Katie Hoang            F4044        47/57       54:27
672   Ben Villareal          M6064        16/22       54:28
673   Tayja Clayton          F2024        22/28       54:37
674   Jillian Peiffer        F2024        23/28       54:38
675   Lori Ortiz             F6064        30/46       54:39
676   Chelsea Ortiz          F3034        59/70       54:40
677   Amy Clayton            F4549        35/44       54:44
678   Nathan Hauser          M3034        33/36       54:55
679   Allison Green          F3034        60/70       54:56
680   Greg Miller            M6064        17/22       54:57
681   Thomas Berry           M6064        18/22       54:58
682   Marcelino Mier         M6064        19/22       55:05
683   Terrez Eddings         F2529        36/48       55:07
684   Juliana Detoye         F0114        12/14       55:11
685   Jennifer Coe           F3034        61/70       55:14
686   Erika Hughes           F2529        37/48       55:14
687   Cynthia Nelson         F6064        31/46       55:17
688   Donna Smith            F6064        32/46       55:18
689   Maria Ramos            F5054        48/61       55:34
690   Luann Olson            F6064        33/46       55:35
691   Bill Olson             M6569          5/7       55:37
692   Loren McFate           M7074          7/7       55:48
693   Amy Rochau             F5559        30/53       55:50
694   Rhonda Reyes           F5559        31/53       55:50
695   Stacey Jones           F5559        32/53       55:51
696   Becki Webb             F5054        49/61       55:53
697   Susan Reando           F6064        34/46       55:54
698   Jennifer Clark         F5054        50/61       55:55
699   Erin Cones             F4044        48/57       55:59
700   Michaele Mier          F5559        33/53       56:03
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701   Atty Taylor            F1519         9/10       56:06
702   Evelyn Sweeney         F0114        13/14       56:06
703   April Fells            F5559        34/53       56:07
704   Brett Fells            M5559        24/24       56:08
705   Dannielle Meister      F5054        51/61       56:14
706   Mary Sweeney           F6064        35/46       56:15
707   Jessica Giles          F4549        36/44       56:16
708   Emily Wilson           F3539        61/78       56:23
709   Tracy Elliott          F4549        37/44       56:25
710   Maggie Powers          F4549        38/44       56:27
711   Bella Collins          F2529        38/48       56:27
712   Brenda Lampe           F4549        39/44       56:27
713   Christi Stacy          F5559        35/53       56:39
714   Andrea Morrison        F5054        52/61       56:41
715   Jennifer Howard        F4044        49/57       56:41
716   Cindy Spradling        F6064        36/46       56:41
717   Anthony Martel         M6064        20/22       56:43
718   Ann Jones              F5054        53/61       56:44
719   Deborah Argenta        F5559        36/53       56:46
720   Catherine Toohey       F5559        37/53       56:46
721   Kelli Doyle            F5559        38/53       56:46
722   Amber Loy              F4044        50/57       56:48
723   Molly Vance            F5559        39/53       56:49
724   Cassie Leffler         F3539        62/78       56:49
725   Carol Gephart          F4549        40/44       56:49
726   Alex Stange            F3539        63/78       56:49
727   Ali Edwards            F2529        39/48       56:52
728   Lisa Edwards           F5054        54/61       56:52
729   Alivia Lowery          F2024        24/28       56:53
730   Dani Meyer             F2529        40/48       56:54
731   Krissy Strub           F4044        51/57       56:54
732   Lindsey Broders        F2024        25/28       56:55
733   Anna Broders           F4549        41/44       56:57
734   Colleen Adrian         F6569        14/20       56:59
735   Tina Budreau           F6569        15/20       56:59
736   Ashley Sampson         F2529        41/48       57:00
737   Rodkeesha Jackson      F2529        42/48       57:00
738   Sheryl Mascaro         F6064        37/46       57:08
739   Angelica Kent          F5054        55/61       57:08
740   Penny Truong           F3034        62/70       57:18
741   Matthew Whelan         M3034        34/36       57:21
742   Kassidy Flagel         F2024        26/28       57:21
743   Brent Ranney           M5054        34/34       57:22
744   Serina Carpenter       F2024        27/28       57:22
745   Darla Baxter           F5054        56/61       57:23
746   Alyssa Miller          F3034        63/70       57:26
747   Jacqui Pycz            F3539        64/78       57:34
748   Hannah Brammer         F3034        64/70       57:34
749   Susan Miller           F5559        40/53       57:37
750   Danya Carton           F5559        41/53       57:43
751   David Carton           M6064        21/22       57:44
752   Tarah Houk             F3539        65/78       57:46
753   Kathleen Schnoebelen   F6064        38/46       57:52
754   Kacie Vaughn           F3034        65/70       57:54
755   Leanna Johnson         F3539        66/78       57:55
756   Kristin Clark          F3034        66/70       57:59
757   Kay Brokaw             F5054        57/61       58:01
758   April Buske            F3539        67/78       58:02
759   Alisa Baker            F2529        43/48       58:04
760   Larry Kelley           M6064        22/22       58:52
761   Mindy Walzer           F4549        42/44       58:54
762   Andrea Huebbe          F4044        52/57       58:54
763   Marti Moehle           F2529        44/48       58:55
764   Andrea Reist           F2529        45/48       58:55
765   Harleigh O''brien      F0114        14/14       58:57
766   Michele O''brien       F5559        42/53       58:57
767   Noah Holton            M1519        10/10       58:57
768   Geri Siegfried         F6569        16/20       58:58
769   Michelle 'Shelli' Mill F6064        39/46       58:59
770   Cheryl Young-Berry     F6569        17/20       58:59
771   Susie Cheeney          F6064        40/46       59:00
772   Arrika Garcia          F3034        67/70       59:03
773   Linda Jensen           F6569        18/20       59:03
774   Jean Johnson           F5559        43/53       59:04
775   Sofia Simons           F5559        44/53       59:05
776   Megan Duran            F3539        68/78       59:05
777   Patti Stepp-Mcfate     F5559        45/53       59:06
778   Lynda Verhelst         F5559        46/53       59:08
779   Justine Vandivier      F3034        68/70       59:19
780   Nicole Wilson          F2024        28/28       59:21
781   Allison Seaman         F3539        69/78       59:23
782   Kearisten Whelan       F2529        46/48       59:34
783   Tammy Crew             F3539        70/78       59:37
784   Michael Hueser         M4044        35/35       59:37
785   Jimalee Driscoll       F6569        19/20       59:50
786   Ashley Polley          F3034        69/70     1:00:03
787   Sue Vering             F6064        41/46     1:00:06
788   Georgeann Norbo        F5054        58/61     1:00:12
789   Lorie Dykes            F5559        47/53     1:00:30
790   Sandy Haskins          F5054        59/61     1:00:39
791   Sarah Markham          F4044        53/57     1:00:41
792   Alaina Grevas          F4044        54/57     1:00:41
793   Lisa Forgie            F4044        55/57     1:00:46
794   Jennifer Claeys        F5054        60/61     1:00:48
795   Jessica Scott          F3539        71/78     1:01:32
796   Kris Skiles            F5559        48/53     1:01:34
797   Britta Cavinder        F3539        72/78     1:02:31
798   Juan Velez             M3539        42/42     1:02:36
799   Amy Darnell            F3539        73/78     1:02:42
800   Julie Wieneke          F3539        74/78     1:02:42
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801   Natalie Widder         F5559        49/53     1:02:44
802   Traci Malone           F5054        61/61     1:02:45
803   Pamela Jones           F6064        42/46     1:02:47
804   Bette Meade            F6064        43/46     1:02:51
805   Christine Logan        F4044        56/57     1:03:12
806   Amanda Westerman       F2529        47/48     1:03:17
807   Brandi Anastasoff      F3539        75/78     1:03:19
808   Erica Bessee           F3034        70/70     1:03:20
809   Jadalynn Daily         F1519        10/10     1:03:20
810   Leanne Robb            F3539        76/78     1:03:35
811   Kelly Ann Clark-Perale F4549        43/44     1:03:35
812   Paula Anderson         F4549        44/44     1:03:36
813   Leslie Perales         F4044        57/57     1:03:37
814   Oliver Finch           M2024          7/8     1:03:43
815   Regina Dahl            F5559        50/53     1:04:32
816   Elizabeth Schwertner   F6064        44/46     1:04:35
817   Kirk Vanhoorebeck      M6569          6/7     1:04:39
818   Derek Vanhoorebeck     M3034        35/36     1:04:45
819   Carol Vanhoorebeck     F6064        45/46     1:04:48
820   Caroline Lee           F5559        51/53     1:05:10
821   Deborah Proesch        F5559        52/53     1:05:25
822   John Manley-Buser      M6569          7/7     1:05:28
823   Katie Manley-Buser     F6569        20/20     1:05:29
824   Candice Rangel         F3539        77/78     1:05:58
825   Kaleigh Polley         F3539        78/78     1:05:58
826   Drake Lowry            M2024          8/8     1:07:43
827   Jared Frueh            M3034        36/36     1:07:51
828   Lois Frueh             F6064        46/46     1:07:52
829   Amanda Frueh           F2529        48/48     1:07:54
830   Lynette Liggett        F5559        53/53     1:08:47
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